
4/20/23, 11:14 AM 

about:blank 

School :-ARYA PUBLIC SCHOOL MALVIYA NAGAR (08060818031) 

Village : Alwar (M CI) - Ward No.37, Panchayat :NAGAR PARISHAD Alwar, Block : UMREN, 
District: ALWAR 

faeAry VH s: Pl6695 FG SS . : 1730647 (C.B.S.E) 

20-04-2023 

KOMAL MEENA 

RAJANTI BAI 
MEENA 

about:blank 

20/08/2009 

19-04-2023 

213 

VH.3IR.. 

RJ/AWR/12308574 

1306 

HUKAM SINGH 
MEENA 

ST 

06-07-2020 

PASS 

199 

Pincbs 
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